09:00
09:02

09:10
09:12
09:14
09:16
09:18
09:20

09:25
09:27
09:29
09:31
09:33
09:35
09:37

09:45
09:47
09:49
09:51

10:00
10:02
10:04

10:05
10:07

10:15
10:17
10:19

CSO DU 19 MARS

Reconaissance ouverte de 8h30 - 7h00

Bordinat
Potard

Diano

Roldan

Bardin Audoux
Bordinat
Diano

Roldan

Bardin Audoux
Guessant Lamarque
Perral

Soustelle

Humbert

Perral
Soustelle
Humbert

Renard
Vinet

Dagouneau
Rambert

Poncet
Dagouneau
Rambert

Lou
Ambre

Lila
Paloma
Camille
Lou

Lila
Louise

Paloma
Camille
Eloane
Cassandre
Marie

Alix
Louise

Cassandre
Marie

Alix
Arthur

Emilie
Maelle
Arthur

Dorian
Marie

Romane
Dorian
Marie

Ginko
Diamant La Pelleraie

Gypsie de Marcy

Den Bramel'S Febe
Udaho

Ginko

Askazia Des Bertaines
Arras

Den Bramel'S Febe
Udaho

Daisy

Mister Dino

Lancrel

Firstlady de L'Aubois
Arras

Mister Dino

Lancrel

Firstlady de L'Aubois
hakevanie

Jackpot de La Barre
Gaia D'Aubrelle
hakevanie

Vivaldi Frenchy
Tam Tam D'Aumance

Bloody Sunday
Vivaldi Frenchy
Tam Tam D'Aumance
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Prepa 30
Prepa 30

Prepa 50
Prepa 50
Prepa 50
Prepa 50
Prepa 50
Prepa 50

Club 4 GP
Club 4 GP
Club 4 GP
Club 4 GP
Club 4 GP
Club 4 GP
Club 4 GP

Club 3 GP
Club 3 GP
Club 3 GP
Club 3 GP

7 Prepa 80

REMISE DES PRIX en face le PMU & 11h45

Club 2 GP
Club 2 GP

Club 1 GP
Club 1GP

Club E GP
Club E GP
Club E GP



